CALL-IN OF DECISION

TITLE OF DECISION: Decision to Lease Land at Whitewebbs Park Golf Course

DECISION OF: Leader of the Council - Councillor Nesil Caliskan

DATE OF DECISION LIST PUBLICATION: 7 July 2023

LIST NO: 07/23-24

COUNCILLORS CALLING-IN

(8) Signature:.....

(The Council's constitution requires signatures of seven or more Councillors to call a decision in).

Call in Lead
(1) Signature: Print Name: Hannah Dyson (Lead)

(2) Signature: Print Name: Reece Fox
(3) Signature: Print Name: David Skelton,
(4) Signature: Print Name: Lee Chamberlain
(5) Signature: Print Name: Ruby Sampson
(6) Signature: Print Name: Alessandro Georgiou
(7) Signature: Print Name: Andrew Thorpe

Print Name: Chris Joannides